
Cimetière
Tarifs applicables du 1er janvier au 31 décembre 2025

Temporaire (15 ans) 130.00 €
Temporaire (30 ans) 240.00 €
Temporaire 30 ans enfant (0 à 10 ans) 1.00 €

Temporaire (15 ans) 240.00 €
Temporaire (30 ans) 460.00 €

Temporaire (15 ans) 230.00 €
Temporaire (30 ans) 455.00 €
Si enfant (0 à 10 ans) 50 % sur le tarif adulte

Temporaire (15 ans) 455.00 €
Temporaire (30 ans) 910.00 €

Temporaire (15 ans) 685.00 €
Temporaire (30 ans) 1 370.00 €

Temporaire (15 ans) 455.00 €
Temporaire (30 ans) 910.00 €

COLUMBARIUM COLONNE

CONCESSIONS CIMETIERE 

CONCESSIONS CAVURNE

COLUMBARIUM PYRAMIDE

Niveau 1

Niveau 2

Niveau 3


